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n° cat. nome cognome tempo nome cognome tempo tempo totale società 
1 FINO 39 ANDREA CELOTTO 16.14.00 GABRIELE PACE 15.32.00 31.46.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
2 FINO 39 ALESSIO DE MARTINO 16.30.00 GHEBRE ANNA SAVIO 16.02.00 32.32.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 2^
3 FINO 39 ENRICO IMBERCIADORI 16.16.00 GIULIO IMBERCIADORI 16.27.00 32.43.00 FRECCE ZENA
4 FINO 39 ANDREA TORRE 16.57.00 PIETRO FOGLIAZZA 16.13.00 33.10.00 CITTà DI GENOVA S
5 40/49 PAOLO CUSINATO 16.41.00 RICCARDOCUSINATO 16.17.00 33.18.00 DELTA SPEDIZIONI T
6 FINO 39 DANILO PIGA 17.38.00 GIUSEPPE PACE 16.57.00 34.35.00 POD.PERALTO A
7 FINO 39 FABIO SCOGNAMIGLIO 17.29.00 PASQUALE DEMARTINO 17.46.00 35.15.00 CITTà DI GENOVA F
8 FINO 39 MATTIA SIRELLO 17.44.00 RICCARDO PARODI 17.34.00 35.28.00 TRIONFO LIGURE F
9 LUI/LEI SILVA DONDERO 19.34.00 EDMIL ALBERTONE 16.26.00 36.00.00 MISTA E
10 FINO 39 MASSIMO GENTILE 18.18.00 CHARFEDDINE MONTASSER 17.46.00 36.04.00 CAMBIASO RISSO T
11 LUI/LEI EMANUELA MASSA 18.23.00 ENRICO LAMBERTI 17.54.00 36.07.00 CAMBIASO RISSO T
12 50/59 ERNESTO CALENDA 18.48.00 PINO LOMBARDO 17.29.00 36.17.00 CUS GENOVA A
13 LUI/LEI DIEGO PICCOLLO 17.02.00 PAOLA ESIBITI 19.40.00 36.42.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
14 LUI/LEI MAURO BRIGNONE 17.48.00 LEONORA SERRA 19.00.00 36.48.00 ATL.VARAZZE
15 FEM.39 SILVIA TANDA 18.37.00 SONIA MARTINI 18.13.00 36.50.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 2
16 FINO 39 ENRICOLAVAGNA 17.35.00 G.LUCA PARODI 19.48.00 37.03.00 ARCOBALENO SV
17 FINO 39 FABIO LEDDA 19.16.00 FRANCESCO MORTOLA 18.05.00 37.21.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI X
18 FINO 39 DANILO MIRATA 19.11.00 ANDREA RATTAZZI 18.31.00 37.42.00 ATLETEAM GENOVA
19 FINO 39 BATTISTA FORTE 19.44.00 ROBERTO GUASTI 18.43.00 38.17.00 CAMBIASO RISSO 5
20 FINO 39 ANDREA FINOCCHIARO 17.42.00 G.LUCA ANGELETTI 20.40.00 38.22.00 GAU 0
21 40/49 G.PAOLO TOALDO 19.18.00 MASSIMO BAGOSSI 19.27.00 38.45.00 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 0
22 FINO 39 DARIO CAVANNA 18.07.00 GIOVANNI CAVANNA 20.57.00 38.59.00 NOVESE 0
23 LUI/LEI FULVIO CARBONE 18.16.00 SARA PIOVANO 21.11.00 39.27.00 POD.SAVONESE
24 FINO 39 ROBERTO PERTICA 18.34.00 ANTONIO ABIS 20.54.00 39.28.00 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
25 FINO 39 MANUEL MANIS 20.10.00 GIOVANNI VALLEBUONA 19.35.00 39.45.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI A
26 LUI/LEI DAVIDE DONATO 20.16.00 ANNA BOSCHI 19.40.00 39.56.00 ATL.VARAZZE N
27 FINO 39 MARCO FABIANI 20.05.00 MARCO SCAVIA 20.22.00 40.27.00 UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO T
28 50/59 FRANCO GHIGLIONE 20.23.00 GIANNI MAZZARELLO 20.07.00 40.30.00 VALPOLCEVERA E
29 50/59 ANDREA GAGGERO 21.05.00 PIETRO RUBBA 19.31.00 40.36.00 ATL.CAIRO A
30 LUI/LEI GIUSEPPE TARDITO 18.00.00 IRENE PARODI 22.49.00 40.49.00 MULTEDO S
31 LUI/LEI CHIARA DEMICHELI 21.51.00 MARCO TEBALDI 19.00.00 40.51.00 CUS GENOVA
32 FINO 39 PAOLO VERCELLINO 20.50.00 MASSIMO CONFORTI 20.32.00 41.12.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
33 LUI/LEI GIOACCHINA DIVINCENZO 21.17.00 GIANFRANCO COLARUSSO 19.56.00 41.13.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI A
34 50/59 ROBERTO BALOSTRO 21.26.00 CLAUDIO ZANONI 20.18.00 41.44.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI R
35 40/49 LUCIANO BRIGADOI 20.59.00 LUCIANO CARANNANTE 20.46.00 41.45.00 ATL.CAIRO E
36 40/49 MAURO QUEIROLO 20.41.00 PAOLO BAGNASCO 21.06.00 41.47.00 BOGGERI ARCQUATA N
37 LUI/LEI MAURO BRUZZO 19.53.00 ESTER BRUZZONE 21.45.00 41.48.00 UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO Z
38 FEM.39 SUSANNA SCARAMUCCI 20.32.00 LARA TORTAROLO 21.23.00 41.55.00 ATL.VARAZZE A
39 FINO 39 GABRIELE SCARRONE 21.50.00 MARCO CAROFIGNO 20.05.00 41.55.00 ALBADOCILIA N
40 50/59 GIANCARLO MODA 20.44.00 ALESSANDRO MERLO 21.24.00 42.08.00 BOGGERI ARCQUATA O
41 40/49 MAURO OLIVERI 20.57.00 RENATO GENOCCHIO 20.59.00 42.16.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
42 50/59 VITO TUMMARELLO 20.49.00 GIULIO CRAVIN 22.01.00 42.20.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
43 LUI/LEI ALE DADDEO 19.07.00 MINARELLI 22.01.00 43.02.00 UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO 15
44 FINO 39 PAOLO SCHEPIS 20.27.00 CORRADO SCHEPIS 22.49.00 43.16.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI /
45 60/OLTRE CLAUDIO VASSALLO 22.50.00 BARTOLOMEO BACIGALUPO 20.30.00 43.19.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI 12
46 50/59 FRANCESCO BOZZO 20.10.00 GILBERTO PESCE 23.14.00 43.24.00 CAMBIASO RISSO /
47 50/59 FRANCESCO REALE 22.00.00 CLAUDIO DELLACà 21.30.00 43.30.00 NOVESE 2013
48 60/OLTRE PIERLUIGI BRUZZO 21.27.00 OSVALDO BONVINI 22.11.00 43.38.00 VALPOLCEVERA
49 FINO 39 FEDERICO BORSOTTI 22.28.00 GIANLUIGI PIRISI 21.14.00 43.42.00 LIBERI
50 LUI/LEI IRENE IANNINO 23.06.00 MICHELE ZUCCA 20.57.00 44.03.00
51 50/59 ANTONIO CHIARIELLO 22.05.00 ACHILLE GIACCHETTA 22.01.00 44.06.00 OVADESE
52 LUI/LEI LEOPOLDO SARTIRANA 22.33.00 GABRIELLA MARTINI 21.47.00 44.20.00 MISTA
53 LUI/LEI GIANNI OBERTI 21.05.00 ANTONELLA CAZZULLO 23.33.00 44.38.00 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
54 60/OLTRE LUIGI DEMARCO 22.16.00 DIEGO MICHELI 22.27.00 44.43.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
55 LUI/LEI ROMANA ZINOLA 23.04.00 SILVIO BERTERO 21.53.00 44.57.00
56 40/49 MARCO BRUZZONE 22.38.00 FRANCO BARBERIS 22.40.00 45.18.00 ATL.VARAZZE
57 FINO 39 MARCO BALBI 25.34.00 CORRADO MINERVINI 19.55.00 45.19.00 UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO
58 FEM.39 RITA MARCHET 23.30.00 LAURA SERPIERI 22.53.00 46.23.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
59 FINO 39 TIZIANO PELISSA 23.40.00 DAVIDE BERTORA 23.10.00 46.50.00 ARENZANO
60 40/49 RICCARDO CARRO 24.13.00 ANDREA BIONDI 23.06.00 47.19.00 BLUCERCHIATI
61 60/OLTRE MARCO GUALDI 22.09.00 ELVIO PEDEMONTE 25.22.00 47.31.00
62 40/49 CESARE SERIOLO 27.38.00 GAETANO GERACI 20.54.00 48.32.00 VALPOLCEVERA
63 50.F.OLTRE GIOVANNA MOI 25.41.00 DANIELA BERTOCCHI 23.02.00 48.43.00
64 60/OLTRE CAMILLO PAVESE 24.21.00 STEFANO BESSINI 24.28.00 48.59.00 NOVESE
65 LUI/LEI UMBERTO PATRUCCO 21.01.00 DANIELA FOIS 30.18.00 51.19.00 BOGGERI ARCQUATA
66 LUI/LEI POLA MINI 25.45.00 ALESSANDRO IVALDI 25.37.00 51.22.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
67 LUI/LEI PIETRO GIROTTI 24.52.00 MARINA BOSCARIN 26.39.00 51.31.00 FUORIGIRI
68 LUI/LEI CARLO MARELLO 26.21.00 RITA TORRE 25.12.00 51.33.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
69 40/49FEM LAURA TECALDO 22.45.00 FRANCESCA ALGERI 29.04.00 51.49.00
70 50/59 VITO FRANIELLI 24.18.00 ROBERTO TIMO 27.52.00 52.10.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
71 LUI/LEI ORIETTA TAVELLA 25.24.00 WALTER BOLOGNESI 27.01.00 52.25.00 VALLESCRIVIA
72 40/49FEM LINA CENCI 26.26.00 M.ELISA ROMANO 26.43.00 53.09.00 ATL.VARAZZE
73 60/OLTRE ANTONIO SAPONARO 26.46.00 GRAZIANO LUCIANI 27.09.00 53.55.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
74 LUI/LEI BEAT LEHMAN 27.58.00 EMI MATTYU 27.22.00 55.20.00 ATL.VARAZZE
75 60/OLTRE CLAUDIO ZERBONI 28.57.00 G.FRANCO MONTELLI 29.25.00 58.22.00 TRIONFO LIGURE
76 50/59 FEDERICO TESTINO GIANNI TAVELLA 23.40.00 VALLESCRIVIA
77 50.F.OLTRE ROSANNA BRUZZO GIOVANNA MAZZUCCO
78 60/OLTRE SALVATORE PANUCCI TOMMASO TRAVERSO

SINGOLI
1 ACHILLE FARANDA 16.44.00 16.44.00 ATA ACQUI
2 MARCO FILIPPINI MULTEDO
3 STEFANO AMEGLIO POL.ARENZANO

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTI
1 CELOTTO ANDREA GABRIELE PACE 31.46.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
2 ALESSIO DEMARTINO GHEBRE ANNA SAVIO 32.32.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
3 ENRICO IMBERCIADORI GIULIO IMBERCIADORI 32.43.00 FRECCE ZENA

FINO A 39
1 TORRE ANDREA PIETRO FOGLIAZZA 33.10.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
2 DANILO PIGA GIUSEPPE PACE 34.35.00 PERALTO
3 FABIO SCOGNAMIGLIO PASQUALE DEMARTINO 35.15.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 

40/49
1 PAOLO CUSINATO RICCARDO CUSINATO 33.18.00 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
2 G.PAOLO TOALDO MASSIMO BAGOSSI 38.45.00 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
3 LUCIANO BRIGADOI LUCIANO CARANNANTE 41.45.00 ATL.CAIRO

50/59
1 ERNESTO CALENDA PINO LOMBARDO 36.17.00 CUS GENOVA
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2 FRANCO GHIGLIONE GIOVANNI MAZZARELLO 40.30.00 VALPOLCEVERA
3 ANDREA GAGGERO PIETRO RUBBA 40.36.00 ATL.CAIRO

OVER/60
1 CLAUDIO VASSALLO BARTOLOMEO BACIGALUPO 43.19.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
2 PIERLUIGI BRUZZO OSVALDO BONVINI 43.38.00 VALPOLCEVERA
3 LUIGI DEMARCO DIEGO MICHELI 44.43.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI

FINO A 39 FEMMINILI
1 SILVIA TANDA SONIA MARTINI 36.50.00 CITTà DI GENOVA 
2 SUSANNA SCARAMUCCI LARA TORTAROLO 41.55.00 ATL.VARAZZE
3 RITA MARCHET LAURA SERPIERI 46.23.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI

40/49 FEMMINILI
1 LAURA TECALDO FRANCESCA ARGERI 51.49.00 LIBERI
2 LINA CENCI MARIA ELISA ROMANO 53.09.00 ATL.VARAZZE

50/OLTRE FEMMINILE
1 GIOVANNA MOI DANIELA BERTOCCHI 48.43.00
2 ROSANNA BRUZZO GIOVANNA MAZZUCCO

LUI/LEI
1 SILVA DONDERO EDMIL ALBERTONE 36.00.00 MISTO
2 EMANUELA MASSA ENRICO LAMBERTI 36.07.00 CAMBIASO RISSO
3 DIEGO PICCOLLO PAOLA ESIBITI 36.42.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
4 MAURO BRIGNONE LEONORA SERRA 36.48.00 ATL.VARAZZE
5 FULVIO CARBONE SARA PIOVANO 39.27.00 POD.SAVONESE
6 DAVIDE DONATO ANNA BOSCHI 39.56.00 ATL.VARAZZE
7 GIUSEPPE TARDITO IRENE PARODI 40.49.00 MULTEDO
8 CHIARA DEMICHELI MAURO TEBALDI 40.51.00 CUS GENOVA
9 G.FRANCO COLARUSSO GIOACCHINA DIVINCENZO 41.13.00 MARATONETI GENOVESI
10 MAURO BRUZZO ESTER BRUZZONE 41.48.00 UNIVERSALE DON BOSCO

SOCIETà
1 MARATONETI GENOVESI
2 CITTà DI GENOVA
3 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
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